
22nd ACROBATIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

July 16 ­ 18, 2010

Wroclaw (POL)

JURY COMPOSITION
QUALIFICATION ­ BALANCE EXERCISE

Superior Jury CASE Tonya FIG
NIKITINA Irina FIG
LI Yan Ling FIG
WHARTON Karl FIG
TAEYMANS Rosy FIG
CORREIA Raul FIG
MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG

Women Pair

Chair of Judges' Panel PERIDY CHARLIER Carine FIG

J1 TARASOVA Arina RUS
J2 GOLYAK Yuriy UKR
J3 REDDY James GBR

J4 PHILOUZE Nicolas FRA

J1 WOOTTON Judith GBR
J2 KACZOROWSKA Ewa POL

ExecutionDifficulty Artistic

J1
J2
J3

J4 LOPES Ana

RAJABOV Adigozal
YUSHKO Zhanna
ARTAMONOVA Lidija LTU

BLR
AZE

PORLine 1
Line 2

BABICKOVA Karolina
KOWALCZYK­KAMINSKA

CZE
POL

Men Pair

Chair of Judges' Panel CARVALHO Joao FIG

J1 ARTAMONOVA Lidija LTU
J2 KOWALCZYK­KAMINSKA POL
J3 GOLYAK Yuriy UKR

J4 PHILOUZE Nicolas FRA

J1 VINNIKOV Dmitri RUS
J2 STOLL Frank GER

ExecutionDifficulty Artistic

J1
J2
J3

J4 DE BRUYN Gert

BELOUS Irina
REDDY James
YUSHKO Zhanna BLR

GBR
MDA

BELLine 1
Line 2

TORRES­ROJAS Emil
HELLEMANS Ward

PUR
BEL

Timer NEWMAN Bertram GBR

Mixed Pair

Chair of Judges' Panel CARVALHO Joao FIG

J1 ARTAMONOVA Lidija LTU
J2 MAJEWSKA Katarzyna POL
J3 DISKIN Hagit ISR

J4 HUBENOK Valiantsin BLR

J1 STOLL Frank GER
J2 VINNIKOV Dmitri RUS

ExecutionDifficulty Artistic

J1
J2
J3

J4 DE BRUYN Gert

GOMEZ LANDERO Arturo
DRAGANOV Dragomir
TORRES­ROJAS Emil PUR

BUL
ESP

BELLine 1
Line 2

SHARWOOD Catherine
HERCZEGH Gabriella

AUS
HUN
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22nd ACROBATIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

July 16 ­ 18, 2010

Wroclaw (POL)

JURY COMPOSITION
QUALIFICATION ­ BALANCE EXERCISE

Women Group

Chair of Judges' Panel PERIDY CHARLIER Carine FRA

J1 BELOUS Irina MDA
J2 KOWALCZYK­KAMINSKA POL
J3 JONES Jola USA

J4 DE BRUYN Gert BEL

J1 WOOTTON Judith GBR
J2 KACZOROWSKA Ewa POL

ExecutionDifficulty Artistic

J1
J2
J3

J4 HOFFMANN Kerstin

BLINTSOV Igor
TORRES­ROJAS Emil
HUBENOK Valiantsin BLR

PUR
KAZ

GERLine 1
Line 2

SHARWOOD Catherine
HERCZEGH Gabriella

AUS
HUN

Men Group

Chair of Judges' Panel CARVALHO Joao FIG

J1 MAJEWSKA Katarzyna POL
J2 JONES Jola USA
J3 VOLOBUEV Leonid RUS

J4 BÖHM Frank GER

J1 VINNIKOV Dmitri RUS
J2 STOLL Frank GER

ExecutionDifficulty Artistic

J1
J2
J3

J4 TORRES­ROJAS Emil

DISKIN Hagit
GOMEZ LANDERO Arturo
LOPES Ana POR

ESP
ISR

PURLine 1
Line 2

HERCZEGH Gabriella
SHARWOOD Catherine

HUN
AUS

Timer BABICKOVA Karolina CZE

Legend
J1 ­ J4 Artistic judges

J9 ­ J10 Difficulty judgesJ5 ­ J8 Execution judges
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